APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page 1 of 6

Owner: Norman Utilities Authority, 201-C West Gray, Norman, OK 73070

ProjectName: ~ WA0242I - Robinson Water Line Replacement Phase lli

Contract No. K-2021-1 PO No. 21000589

Start Date: September 1, 2020 End Date:  November 2, 2021
Contractor: Gamey Companies, Inc.

Address: 1700 Swift Street, Suite 200, North Kansas City, MO 64116

Application No. 10 - Final Application Date:  January 17, 2022
For the period: July 1, 2021 thru January 25, 2022 , inclusive.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

1 Original Contract Amount
2 Net Change by Change Order(s)
3 Revised Contract Amount ( Line 1 + Line 2)

4 Total Completed To Date
5 Stored Materials This Date
6 Total Completed and Stored (Line 4 + Line 5)

7 Retainage:
a Completed Work at 5% ofLine4
b Stored Materials at 5% ofLine5

Total Retainage (Lines 7a + 7b)
8  Total Eamed Less Retainage (Line 6 less Line 7)

9 Previous Payments:
a Previously Paid to Contractor
b Previously Paid to Vendors
Total Previously Paid (Lines 9a + 9b)

10 Amount Due This Estimate
a Invoices to be Paid by NUA (new materials stored)
b Amount Due to Contractor
Total Amount Due This Estimate (Line 8 less Line 9)

11 Balance to Complete, Including Retainage

$1,978,875.00

$92,119.85

$2,070,994.85

$2,070,994.85

$0.00

$2,070,994.85

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,070,894.85

$840,995.14

$1,052,117.44

$1,893,112.58

$0.00

$177,882.27

$177,882.27

$0.00



Page 2 of 6

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contrcator's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this
Application for Payment has been compleled in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor
for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were isssued snd payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
is now due.

Contractor: Gamey Companies, Inc.
By: s = — Date:  02/03/2022
Chad Sharbono, Senior Project Manager

State of: Missouri

County of: Clay

Subscribed and swom to before me this

_.:ﬁdav of f&fﬁ@#{‘w ,SSZD

HEATHER MANNING

/ o tN::tcilry Public - Notary Seal

. T | s Clay County - State of Missours

Notary Publi J L — Con!misstorz Number 14608106

eathdr Manning ( ‘ My Commission Expires Apr 23, 2022
My Commission expires: (35//577/02:0

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sile observations and the data comprising this application, the Engineer certifies to
the Owner that lo the best of the Engineer's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of Work s
in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMounT cermireD: /77 99327

Engineer: Plummer

By: . Date: a/ 7/ Q 9\_

Chris Fafguson, P.E., ct Manager

Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this contract.

APPROVAL OF THE OWNER

Owner. Noman Ulilities Authority

By: M A“ CB‘"'__/ Date: Zl‘B[?,G?ﬂ/

Ken Giannong,/Capital Proj, Engr.




Page 3 of 6

INVOICE AFFIDAVIT
State of: Missouri P. 0. No. 21000589
County of: Clay Invoice No. 10 - Final

Amount $177,882.27

The undersigned Contractor, of lawful age, being duly swom, on oath says that this invoice or claim is frue and correct
and that (s)he is authorized to submit the invoice pursuant to an approved Contract. Affiant further states that the work
as shown by this invoice has been completed in accordance with the plans, specifications fumished the Affiant. Affiant
further states that (s)he has made no payment, given, or donated or agreed to pay, give or donate, either directly or
indirectly, to any elected official, officer or employee of the City of Norman, or money or any other thing of value to
obtain payment of the invoice or procure award of this Contract order pursuant to which an invoice is submitted.

Contractor: Gamey Companies, Inc.

By:
Chad Sharbono, Senior Project Manager
Subscribed and swom to before me this

37 day of }ZEED.OE}/ ; J/M HEATHER MANNING |
Notary Public - Notary Sea

. / / e ——— Clay C ty - State of Mi i

Notary Publc; 7| ]/~ SlayCountyStteof sour

F@ather Mannfhg o My Commission Expires Apr 23, 2022

My Commission expires: /%//23/77

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BEFORE ANY INVOICE OVER $25.000.00 CAN BE
PROCESSED FOR PAYMENT.




WAD2421 - Robinson Water Line Rep Phase lll [I-’lymem Request No. 10 - Final Period Ending: 01/25722 |
{Gamney Companies, Inc. Work Completed Pagedof 6
1700 Swift Street, Suite 200, North Kansas City, MO 64116
3 Qty. Amount Amount
Bid Unit Total This Previous | Qty. This Previous Amount %
[ llem Description | Oy, [ Unis | Pn P Estimate | Estimates| To Date | mal imales T;
1]4-inch C900 PVC DR18 Waler Pipe by Open Cut 58 L] 51 $295800 2200 8000 5800 {1.122.00) 4,080.00 2,958 00
zle-inducsoowr: DR18 Waler Pipe by Open Cut ] LF] 59 $4.183.00 1900  90.00__ 71.00) (1,121.00) 310.00 4,189.00
3}30-inch C900 PVC DR18 Waler Pipe by Open Cul 6800 LF 137 $928,200.00 6,800.00_6800.00) . 928,200.00 928,200.00
4]Boring 6-inch Restrained PVC Pipe with 16-inch Sleel Casing 125 LF, 260 $32,500.00 500 120.00__ 12500 1,300.00 31,200.00 32,500.00
5]4-inch MJ Gale Valve wilh Valve Box 1 EA] 850 $850.00 1.00 1.00) - 850.00 850.00
6]6-inch M. Gate Valve wilh Valve Box 2 E 950 1,900.00 200 2.00) - 1,900.00 1,900.00
rls-a.-m MJ Gate Valve with Vaive Box 1 EA] 1,500 1,500.00 100___1.00] . 1,500.00 1,500.00
8]12-inch MJ Gate Valve wilh Valve Box 2 EA| 2,300 34.600.00 200200 4,600.00 4,600.00
[30-inch MJ Butierfly Valve with Valve Box 3 EA| 16,000 $48,000.00 3.00___ 300 - 48,000.00 48,000.00
10}4-inch 90° MJ Bend 2 EA] 120 5$240.00 1.00 1.00 00 120.00 120.00 240.0¢
11J6-inch 80° MJ Bend 12 EA 170 $2,040.00 900 300___12 El 1.530.00 510.00 2,040.06
12|30-inch 22.5* MJ Bend 2 EA 3,000 $6,000.00 200 .00 - 6,000.00 6,000.00
13]30-inch 45° MJ Bend 8 EA| 3,200 525,600.00 B.00 00] . 25600.00 25,600.00
14]6-inch x 4-inch MJ Tee 2 EA 225 5450.00 100 1.00 g‘ 22500 225.00 450.00
15]30inch x 6-inch MJ Tee 3 E 4400 $13,200.00 300300 : 13.200.00 13,200.00
16{30-inch x &-inch MJ Tee 1 E 3,365 $3,365.00 1.00____1.00] . 3,365.00 3,365.00
17[30-inch x 12-inch MJ Tee 2 EA| 3,360 $6.720.00 200 200 - 6,720.00 6.720.00
18}6-inch x 4-inch MJ Concentric Reducer 3 EA 120 $360.00 300 000 3.00 360.00 - 360.00
19]30-inch x 16-inch MJ Concentric Reducer 2 EA 2,180 $4,360.00 1.00 1.00 0] 2,180.00 2,180.00 4,360.00
i L Assembly 3 EA| 3,670 §11,010.00 3003 Q’ - 11,010.00 11,010.00
21[Fire Hydranl Removal 2 E 1,200 §2,400.00 200200 - 2,400.00 400.00
22]2-inch A Release Valve and Vaull 2 EA| 7.000 $14,000.00 200___200] . 14,000.00 14,000 0
23]1-1/2inch Short Service Connection 1 EA| 2,500 500.00 100 1.00) : 2,500.00 500.0(
24]12-inch Permanent Blow-Oft 1 EA| 7.500 500.00 100 1.00 - 7,500.00 500,00
25[Connection o Existing 16-inch DIP Waleriine 1 EA] 3,000 00000 100100 = ,000.00 ,000.00
Connection Io Existing 30-inch PVC Wateriine 4 EA] 5,000 $20,000.00 1.00 300 400 5,000.00 15,000.00 20,000.00
27]Connection to Existing Meter Vault at Line 1, STA 64+16.20 1 EA] 3,100 $3,100.00 100 1.00 - ,100.00 ,100.00
2a|5erviue Line and Connection to Existing Meter Box al Line 4, STA 11+35.00 1 A 800 $5,800.00 100100 . 5,800.00 ,800.00
29[Meter Vault and Connection al Line 4, STA 11+74.52 0 EA] 000 $0.00 0.00___ 0.00] - - -
and Abandon Existing 16-inch DIP Waleriine 4 EA 800 $7,200.00 400 4.00) - 7,200.00 7,200.00
31]Remove and Replace Existing Sanilary Sewer Manhole al Line 1, STA 42+39 1 EA| 15,000 $15,000.00 100100 - 15,000.00 15,000.00
32|Remave and Trai 244 Y 63 §1537641 94070 15000 244.07] 592641 9,450.00 1537641
[] Y, 68 $0.00 0.00___ 0.00 - - .
30 Y] 75 $227250 10300 2000 3030 77250 1,500.00 227250
40 S, 11 $464140 10360 3000 40.36 1,191.40 3,450.00 4,641.40
Fil SY| 1 $2,937.00 26.70__ 26.70 . 2,937.00 2,937.00
37|Remave and Reinstall Riprap Drainage Channel 420 SY| $2,520.00 420.00__420.00] . 2.520.00 2,520.00
[Remove and R Concrele Curb and Gutier 47 LF 38 1,786.00 47.00__47.00 - 1,786.00 ,786.00
Ramp 1 EA[ 3375 337500  1.000 0.00___ 1.000 3.375.00 5 375.00
40]Slab Sodding 24,000 sY] 3 $72,000.00 24,000.00_24000.00] . 72,000.00 72,000.00
41Pre-Construclion and Post-Constuclion TV Inspection [ 1,500 $150000 1000 000 1.00 1,500.00 : 1,500.00
42|Construction Staking and GPS As-Buill Survey 1 LS 17,700 $17,700.00 100 1.00] - 17,700.00 17,700.00
1 LS| 6,000 $5,000.00 100___1.00] . 6.000.00 6,000.00
1 LS| 10,000 $1000000 1000 000 1.00] 10,000.00 . 10,000.00
1 LS 10,000 $10,000.00 100 1.00 - 10,000.00 10,000.00
1 LS 7.500 §7,500.00 100 1.0 - 7.500.00 7,500.00
1 LS| 68,000 568,000.00 100 1.00] - 68,000.00 68,000.00
1 EA| 1,200 $1,200.00 100100 - 1,200.00 1,200.00
$1,405,350.31 000 0.00 $31,237.31 $1,374,113.00] $1,405,350.31
0.00]
ALTERNATE BID 2 (HDD) 0.00
BlIa-m €800 PVC DR18 Waler Pipe by Open Cut 129 LF 68 $577200 89000  40.00_ 129.00 6.052.00 2.720.00 877200 100.000%
B2]12-inch C300 PVC DR18 Waler Pipe by Open Cut 613 LF, 84 $5149200 553000  60.00_ 61300 46.452.00 5,040.00 51492.00 |  100.000%
B3}12-inch Fusible PVC Pipe by Horizontal Directional Driling 2344 LF| 126 $295344.00 -616.000 2,960.00 2344.00| (77.616.00 372,960.00 295344.00]  100.000%
BA]Boring 12-inch Reslrained PVC Pipe with 24-inch Steel Casing 110 LF| 285 $31,350.00 -30.000 140.00 _110.00 {8.550.00 39,900.00 31,350.00 100.000%
B-inch MJ Gate Valve with Valve Box 5 EA] 940 470000 3000 200 .00] 2.820.00 1,880.00 4,700.00 100.000%
B6]B-inch MJ Gate Valve with Valve Box 2 EA] 1,395 279000  1.000 100 00| 395,00 1,395.00 2.790.00 100.000%
B7]12-inch MJ Gate Valve with Valve Box 1 EN 2615 $2,615.00 100100 - 2,615.00 2,615.00 100.000%
8-inch 11.25° MJ Bend 1 EA| 385 $39500  1.000 0.00 00 395.00 - 39500 100.000%
3 EA) 405 121500 2000 1.00___3.00) 810.00 405.00 1.215.00 mo.mfl
[ ¢ 3 E 435 130500  1.000 200___ 300 435.00 870.00 1,305.00 | 100.000%
11]12-inch 45 MJ Bend 13 EA] 885 $1150500 7000 600 13.00 6.195.00 5,310.00 11,505.00 100.000%,
12[12-inch 80° MJ Bend 1 EA| 1.215 51.215.00 100___ 1.0 - 1,215.00 1.215.00 100.000%
13]12-inch x 6-inch MJ Concentric Reducer 1 EA| 705 $705.00 100___ 1.00) B 705.00 70500 100.000%
B14]12-inch x B-inch MJ Concentric Reducer [ EA] 730 $730.00 100 1,00 . 730.00 730.00 100.000%)
B15[12-inch x 6-inch Tee 3 EA] 1,085 $328500  1.000 200 3.00 1,095.00 2,190.00 328500 100.000%
B16]12-inch x B-inch Tee 1 EA| 1,260 $1.260.00 100 1.00 . 1,260.00 1.260.00 ] 100.000%
B17[Fire L 9 EA| 3,645 $32,805.00 800 900 . 32,805.00 3280500 | 100.000%
B18|Fire Hydran Removal 6 EA| 525 $3,15000  1.000 500 600 52500 2.625.00 3,150.00
B19]1-inch Shor Service Connection 21 EA| 1,025 $2152500 3000 1800 21.00 3.075.00 18.450.00 21,525.00
Bzu|1-|rz4'm Short Service Connection 3 EAl 1,635 5490500 2000 100 3.00 3.270.00 1,635.00 4,905.00
B21[2-inch Shorl Service Connection 3 EA 665 799500  -3.000 600 300 (7.995.00} 15,980.00 7.995.00
B22]|Connection to Existing 6-inch PVC Watertine 4 EA 615 $646000  1.000 300 mol 1,615.00 | 4,845.00 6.460.00
-inch DIP Walerling EA| 390 $4,780.00 200 2.00) - 4,780.00 4,780.00
12-inch DIP Walerling EA| 645 $1093500  -1.000  4.00 00] {3.645.00) 14,580.00 10,935.00
and Abandon Exisling 6-inch PVC Wateriine EA| 2,725 §5450.00  1.000 100200 272500 2,725.00 5.450.00
isling 12-inch DIP Waleriine 5 EA 454 $2272500 3000 200 00| 13.635.00 9,090.00 22,725.00
Concrele Sidewalk 421 S| T $2985780 151540 27500 426,54 10.607.80 19,250.00 29,857 80
B28[Remove and Replace Concrele Drive 91 S| 7 $658584 71470 2000 9147 14584 1,440.00 6,565.84
8 EA] 1915 §1532000  7.000 1.00 a.ooI 13.405.00 1,915.00 15,320.00
1,000 5Y| 2 $2,250.00 1,000.00 _1000.00] . 250.00 2250.00
1 LS 5,890 $5,890.00 100 1.00] - 890.00 5,890.00
CO1.1]Execuled CO 1 - Previously Unknown Exisling 2° Service 1 LS 1,100 1,100.00 1.00___ 1.00 - ,100.00 1,100.00
C01.2|Execuled CO 1 - Revisions to Melers, Boxes and Locations 1 LS 7,772 7.771.50 100 1.00 . 7.771.50 7.771.50
C01.3]Executed CO 1 - Revisions lo 4" Service al Goll Course 1 LS} 17,295 §17,205.30 100 1.00 . 17,205.30 17,295.30 100.000%
C02.1|Executed CO 2 - Unforeseen Existing 24 Storm Sewer on Robinson wiWoods | 1 LS 10,815 $1081520  1.000 000 1.00 10.815.20 B 1081520]  100000%
C02.2[Execuled CO 2 - Various impacls from Unforseen Utiities of Line 1 1 L] 29,351 $20.35090 1000 000 1.00 29.350.90 - 2935090 | 100.000%
SUBTOTAL $665,644.54 $62,012.74 $603,631.80 $665,644.54]  100.000%
1
TOTAL $2,070,994.85 593,250.0§l $1,977,744.80] $2,070,994.85| 100.000%




IADZAR - Robinaon Watsr Phass 1 I Fariod E2)
Companios Figesoi] &
Ex 84 Est 05 Exoh Esar Exfl fumi Exan
Frocs | Pvoer 3 ) [T T T T T T T [T i
[ Sook’ Number Coa Descrpior Eurads | Toa Pud e Fsaied bale: | resc Ialnd asles des Vrsialed Famanng]
[T K oy Wi TUEOD 10280 30" DR 10 PVC Ppe ESE B mEsa T 3
3 Ko Cly Viesamier UM 10217 20°DA 18 PVC Ppe Hanals FUED BT Y _2iun
|3 Mo Clty Wenmtar Tz 102420 30° DR 18PV Poe YT ) ()
| ¢ hagen s 112020 Fuabls C-400 PVC Ppa N0 |3 tzswoo] oy s B 800 § et 3G -
[ b Cay Wimar TUBO 13430 PYC Ppe Flngs 6150018 oI mane] Toun TRR|T e 6189800
|6 Karas Gty Wimater T 1172520 30" Buterky Vihas U]y Wreo] toow o]y tisano 377800
[T Karsas Ciy Wi U VIRND0 6 6, wd 17" Guie Vaen S1aa00}s gveaco) i Sasem |y 1m0 T 0
[ & aran Coy Vit BB 1RV Msc Pos herms (Tracee Ve, Py o, o) FYEI CRTET) E EETE) RS KD
5 brvsas Gy Wirwntae TS0 T21ARD ARV, Sacles M. Apmarionarce P 25800 [§ Fisco] wow 3 imn Gl B 5
30 Karwas Cay Wiraiar Q002 12409 PUC Pp Flings (RO RN IE) Y CEEREY) CE10
o 31405 I T Y EIE 1) T 1] D
[ 72 ConmdMtan [ 12001120 M Fiings Condut &0833s TAm | toon 5] T, - [y
|13 Conmdban KT8 120120 Wiklr Serven Fergn (B Y ET R TS 3
|74 core anc s 120120 Mc e Fiings Aaerans EXCN ERERCTY LT HE) RET R0 3
|75 Com i tlam MG 120900 Condat ¥ (3 53 3
__1 Cors anc Main Nd14953 ‘me&hh I ECEET) E 2412854 2412
[ 77 Comanaiian NaTERG 121020 Hydrot Pars. ET) F17) I 0 3650
T 50371 1218720 Hydrwu Pars. 0% T voow Y] =
|59 Com ancttan. wisT2R 1282 Tricas Wrn CIEY T T S STols
- Karas Coy Virnwaler P 12121720 Mester Box [ B 15200 100% $ 12w 1520018
|27 Coiese Bvos. AGIC2E8  OUOARY 457 0DOT EKETF-) ENATIE ] MY ) FrI¥ T
22 Karvas Caty Wi MBS0 O 7 Corp Siop ) 5 Mt St TSH0]s sow] oo [T 3 __1swo -
|73 Kansas Coy Wennater TS0y OU1Y21 Saides. 1000 ]S 1i2000] Jion]s 11K (R
|2 barce Pracesi Concrele Products 32038 QU7 Geace srsls el tanfs I EIELT)
Con and btam Kssadss 018721 12" P DR1B 90O LITe s e o) i) (i)
[ Conandbisn NS57553 01R7m1 17 1¥%sels awsel ioon 2 E FE=T] ] B
|37 Con mnaian NS10488 01081 125" kncher Toe #asols ] e F] F2 -
[ 2 Conanaan Nséssa0 112021 12" Fasias Acaper P S ) G cn R o]
|28 Com ancttan. NEUSSE  0IM821 17 W) Gaken T (RTTE) ETE) [ o
|30 Care and Man Ne16558 OUISR1 04ES Eye Bokstius 10 ] 1o0%] 2 X
Com mnd o NEIS QIR 12\ Seeven CIEE N I T80 3|
[ 5 Conmdban NSRS oW E30] ERETXT) MRS Wi 3
[ Commdtian NTIEIE 02121 17" Fiing EIEC FIEIE) IR K]
|54 Com e biain Ns20231 1Z2V2) HyatHydeant Exisnsons Westhermasts 4sis —dwes] o, 185
[ 55 Corvancibine Ns20T08 120220 Hydrant Exienin F0E) DTN T 25073
[ % Conmanan T3 1222720 125" Anchr Tea FEE] L BT F] oy
Con anc e ] 1222720 6 Mg asbois T boks | Mot VR (IEEEEET) MY i 3
[ Core e s NS5 12023020 1758 hochox Ton ECFT RN Y ETE
|3 Canmctian NSIO 0101 Rewrant FCE ] Y ERET)
|50 Schwacz Ruacy Mo 255478 OZRNRA Fowssle Fa TEw]s iraw] on OIS 3
[ Dos ros AGHOIZNT 012821 00OT Type & STsT [EH D [
[ Dossa Bran AGIOISSH  G20521 0DOT Type A Tsfs TR ] eox]s 318
[ 55 o s AGDMZI0LY? 027321 ODOT Type A mEls  sum] wex]s )
|54 Con maMan W14 0211021 Regar Baf %0005 sumw| ton]E ) B
™55 Dose Bros AGHOIAMS 0211721 00T Type A sesels waw| i 6% ()
35 Doies s AGZIOIBS51 G221 O0OT Type & FITAD) ENRETIATY I W o
37 Dots s AGZIOWST? 021421 00OTType A EXTYTH CRETTYT) M $__Jaw [
|32 Kanems Caty Wrmazter DUEI01 G281 Ar Raisse Prambing Wsls s toon T W i1
|48 e iy Winsater TIBI01 GG Ar Relsass Phaming FC) EX] I T mw 3
|56 Dot Bros. AGHOIENO 02221 OOT Type A FE] TR (TR 3
Corm i Mam NICOHD G421 Hytrant Exiension, FLINCY FRET BT Tt 3|
52 Com maMan NTBSAY G2/25721 Tefon Cosed s W5 moo] oo 3 o
|43 hogen s OIZI21 Fusi €900 PG Pra 3100500 {3 s eo] ooy, 3 1800000 T
‘Cont e Man HES0%0 012621 Firge Tase s Tam| toon T
[ 55 Conwatian edsany 012421 Fitngs FE R Y o)
[ conmorian 75801 0112921 Flngs ) FRLES T 7 [
|57 Cor i tem NET158T Ou2 Flings MTS0lS ] 00w, 7 o
|58 Com and ey NSRS G20 Flings CIET) T Sw A
[ Commettan MSITH O Fligs Seasi]s sess ] oon EE] A
Corn iné Mo MBISSS G204 Flings TTie s _zariae] Jeon]y )
[ €7 Conmetan NesTIEL 120821 Flings CIFE) ENEET) Y 3 6Te
&2 Cors wd Man NT26283 0211721 Fatings TMils  m7a] oe]s T o
|65 Con welan ] 6202321 Fiogs B T e o
|51 Con mebian nassase 0202471 Fings T _ipm ou
(65 Schwmz Ready e 254835 012921 Cororue 3 D
|56 Srrwa Ready M 255% QL Corersin B [
| & Comwdttan NE2ES (DAY Vabe Box Rings® DR1S CX00 3
‘Com nd Ma KINN O Vake B R
|69 Commnstan N0 o X o
70 boises Broe. AGHISS251 122820 ODOT Tygw A
[T Kaosm oty Yorwmatr ZER201 021A21 X DR 18PV Poe B
|73 Kanaus Cay Wit TSIOT G221 307 DR 13 PYC Pps Freght Cret 5
(T3 i ity Wiementr 70T 0VI0Z1 ARV Vant Pox & Fiinp A
|7 Cowmaian w2z 030471 Ppe S B
|_7% Coreend bian NBd3TR2 0W371 Fitings = 5 03
|75 Cort bt NENS! 038R Fiing [
|77 Cam arc Ve NS4 OMIAY Flings o
[ 7% Coms and ar, NEMIZ  ONME2Y Fling 3
‘Com d an NSA1T  OV192 Fiings [} T
[ 80 Corn mc s NazaTa? 631921 Fngs s FXH] D
[ 8 Con metian NI 032421 Flings (350 B 3
|63 Con maviam N320832 632671 Flrgn o]y 0%
|85 Cons wncan Nessos? 0321 Fisngs 5 N
‘Cors e Mo Np62372 00121 Fargs i D
|55 Con mndtian W72 40121 Fiirgs ] 3
[ 8 conmsbian NISZT OAARA Flings Tiw = x|
7 Con anditen e 040821 Flings o1
[ 88 Core madan oouzaTE 721 Flongs T
(89 Schwarz Snd 51542 02821 Rack 3
Schwara Sard si55 033121 Rock Teoi]s o] voow TH]S




| #! Commane bl 028377 041221 Fitings. 7 (X102 FECRECT S Y | ECXETH BETE B "
[ comand lan 003984 41321 Fengs 7 @iy ol s o i) N
Core and Man oomt 4N Fiings 1 FEED FETEYTY - | RS 10885 0%
[ 54 Corsarn tsn ousTTan W51 Firgs T Noa]s woar] 0w | T 041 A
|_95 Corw anc b oonasr U521 Fiirngs il ECECTY R | ERECTTT) ) o
96 Cors ard s omsaTT A1 Firgs £l Bais)s wsars] oon | CEC3E [ ]
|07 Core g 0aHs407 0471721 Filingn 7 Woia]s emio] too] T_swow [T
[58 Cov o e 0TI AR Fiings 7 FE] COECEE] T [i_=mn 750
Cors anc M 00013 (A e T Ti0sfs ] oo | ERFAIT) I
[TI00 Caore v s oovzers 042221 Fitegn, T 0 ) [i_sare 590 76
O1MIET  OATAZ! Furge DA T IIT ) C Y | ENEL) 1
ONTSI  O4Zaan Fargs — 3 _ea]s dawaz] oo 13008 L [
o128 042821 Fitrge 3 swsals aso] e T e 50 B 5}
258845 Q4821 Conoet [T M I ) [ [
250075 040821 Conoe Wrwls  waw] vooals 7 [FED W)
25920 041521 Congree [ ERCT I 280 85700 3
28716 D201 Concaems 7 ) R 100 [T 3
20008 01 Conore WO [S o] oow 350 [-E])
515505 040121 Same X i | o 8450 T wmw
515508 040121 Sang ECT) DT Y T TR0
515595 042321 Sand XX E EXT) DY 0480 204 40
] 20321 Resrant FET] ] IR 25
NBOSSTS 02021 Bina Flege EET) 1) IEE T 6
a0 020421 HOPE Ti-in Baly iE] T%7s] osls E¥3 B
Naxsh1e 0112521 Poly Tape nn (1] I O an
N820305 112521 Weathertwass. T8 LX) mEA O 550
Na22324 Bl e~ (S0 R IR TR
o158337 050571 Fiingn e | T A O T Tiaat
0512721 Faangs C¥e] FRCEED) MR 3 3 __ oA
0202101 051421 Fiings i) CEAE M s S0
ozt 0511471 Figings Wnjs  man] o] 25071
05721 Fiings EXEE CNEE ) EE £ EXCAT] £ o8
0252787 051821 Fings. HsHls 1Sl s LR B [T}
0250084 0511821 Fiings. nsxls  nsel woAls nsals [
o133884 057421 Fitings F EREYT] IED 3 T o
0241296 08721721 Fagn FEGED DMEE ] I B 5% o
[ 05721721 Fiigs Miw[3  wiw] oenls 357 ~
o182 052121 Fiirgs. =il Sl oon)s [+ A
ozE 052421 Fiargs [XFY R NE] BT 3 u
028 05471 Fiings [LXH EEENE] T e
o281 0526721 Feings FXE] BT MY FCT
052871 Fiegn EXTE) R T) I BT o
oM 057821 Fings IATIS smra] 0w il &
0295551 0S871 Fitings. LSRN DN Y] [ EL¥E] B
oz 0572821 Fangs ETTFIN (IEF3 Y T
02435 0802121 Fiings. Toeft Teoe] als (] ]
PosdrT 080971 Fiings TWOm |3 wom] ou]s 18000
POLZ 041121 Fangs =0 (S ]
Po4SssT 087171 Fainge [N EIYSAT BT WIS 71
P105T80 0821721 Fiings Smoods 2400 100% | 528 00 0% |
POT3E10 082321 Feirgs wonssfs—wams| 10w I3 | %
RMDM211096 058421 Concrste I )s 1z voon 177000 o
ROMIOSE 052621 Concrese TS )T 13500 ioo% Toesoald 1 n\l
RMDMZI1100 052821 Concress By ] o T ) 3
RMDMCH1089 072021 Concrmie [T AT I =E1 B 0\3
RMOMZII138 081121 Concrese iy 4275 100% [] 427885 - [
260481 050321 Conorwe KR FHET) IR B T 00 3
nun 087121 Concrete I T I 100w 3
515885 050421 Rock. T E) 6060 ) 106N | 480 60 -
s1s%87 050571 Rock EECTT) R HED
51810 050821 Rock R ENEGES] B TN
1917 051821 Rock 1653005 tesso] o] (e
Bt 052071 Reck I8 A A7STO ] 100%) 175 79
s7 080121 Rok 5E] (R ) [HE B
s10008 0EM7R1 Rock CEE T [ ]
156 Easlon S o177ad 030V Sod T CEEETTT) ED T B
357 Eaon Sod o 00421 Sed =000 00 | oonly £ B
[ 158 B $00 oossa0s 080421 Sod 10D [T 1000 ) joouls [T B
1 | [ I
| 1 1 I 1 | [ !
[Touss 1 1 T 1 10821174l 1082 T ] 100y [] [ 72 400, [1 410 136 31 1082 11T 44




